
OAKS MIDDLE SCHOOL: 
HOWARD, MORENO, CENTRAL,

VINEYARD AND HANYES

TIME

SERRANO MIDDLE SCHOOL: 
EDISON, BUENA VISTA, LINCOLN,

MISSION, MONTE VISTA AND MONTERA

DE ANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL: 
EUCLID, EL CAMINO, ARROYO, SULTANA,

BON VIEW, AND VISTA GRANDE

AWAY vs. HOME

8:00

8:45

9:30

10:15

11:00

11:45

AWAY vs. HOME AWAY vs. HOME

Howard vs. Moreno

Central vs. Vineyard

Hanyes vs. Howard

Moreno vs. Central

Vineyard vs. Hanyes

Edison vs. Buena Vista

Lincoln vs. Mission

Monte Vista vs. Edison

Buena Vista vs. Lincoln

Mission vs. Montera

Monte Vista vs Montera

Euclid vs. El Camino

Arroyo vs. Sultana

Bon View vs. Euclid

El Camino vs. Arroyo

Sultana vs. Vista Granda

Bon View vs. Vista Granda

COURT 1 = BOYS AND COURT 2 = GIRLS

Weekend 1: Saturday, February 22, 2025

OAKS MIDDLE
SCHOOL: 

DEL NORTE, CORONA, AND
MARIPOSA

TIME

VERNON MIDDLE
SCHOOL: 

EDISON, BUENA VISTA,
LINCOLN, MONTE VISTA

MISSION, AND MONTERA

DE ANZA MIDDLE
SCHOOL: 

EUCLID, EL CAMINO, ARROYO,
SULTANA, BON VIEW, AND

VISTA GRANDE

AWAY vs. HOME

8:00

8:45

9:30

10:15

11:00

11:45

Del Norte vs. Corona

Corona vs. Mariposa

Mariposa vs. Del Norte

Weekend 2: Saturday, March 1st, 2025

WILTSEY MIDDLE
SCHOOL: 

ELDERBERRY, RAMONA, BERLYN,
KINGSLEY, LEHIGH AND HAWTHORNE

AWAY vs. HOME

Edison vs. Lincoln

Mission vs. Monte Vista

Lincoln vs. Montera

Mission vs. Edison

Monte Vista vs Buena Vista

Montera vs Buena Vista

AWAY vs. HOME

Euclid vs. Arroyo

Bon View vs. Sultana

Vista Granda vs. Arroyo

Sultana vs. Euclid

Bon View vs. El Camino

Vista Granda vs. El Camino

AWAY vs. HOME

Elderberry vs. Ramona

Berlyn vs. Kingsley

Lehigh vs. Elderberry

Ramona vs. Berlyn

Kingsley vs. Hawthorne

Hawthorne vs. Lehigh

COURT 1 = BOYS AND COURT 2 = GIRLS

2024-2025 4TH-6TH
SOCCER GAME SCHEDULES

E L E M E N T A R Y  S C H O O L S
444      - 6- 6- 6 thththththth



WILTSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL: 
DEL NORTE, MARIPOSA, AND CORONA 

TIME

SERRANO MIDDLE SCHOOL: 
ELDERBERRY, RAMONA, BERLYN,

KINGSLEY,  LEHIGH AND HAWTHORNE

OAKS MIDDLE SCHOOL: 
HAYNES, HOWARD, MORENO, CENTRAL,

AND VINEYARD

AWAY vs. HOME

8:00

8:45

9:30

10:15

11:00

11:45

AWAY vs. HOME AWAY vs. HOME

Mariposa vs. Corona

Corona vs. Del Norta

Del Norte vs. Mariposa

Elderberry vs. Berlyn

Kingsley vs. Lehigh

Berlyn vs. Hawthorne

Kingsley vs. Elderberry

Lehigh vs. Romana

Hawthrone vs. Ramona

Haynes vs. Moreno

Howard vs. Central

Moreno vs. Vineyard

Central vs. Haynes

Vineyard vs. Howard

NONE

COURT 1 = BOYS AND COURT 2 = GIRLS

Weekend 3: Saturday, March 8th, 2025

2024-2025 4TH-6TH
SOCCER GAME SCHEDULES

E L E M E N T A R Y  S C H O O L S
444      - 6- 6- 6 thththththth


