

2024-2025 4TH-6TH SOCCER GAME SCHEDULES





Weekend 1: Saturday, February 22, 2025

OAKS MIDDLE SCHOOL:

HOWARD, MORENO, CENTRAL, VINEYARD AND HANYES

SERRANO MIDDLE SCHOOL:

EDISON, BUENA VISTA, LINCOLN, MISSION, MONTE VISTA AND MONTERA

DE ANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL:

EUCLID, EL CAMINO, ARROYO, SULTANA, BON VIEW, AND VISTA GRANDE

COURT 1 = BOYS AND **COURT 2** = GIRLS

TIME	AWAY vs. HOME	AWAY vs. HOME	AWAY vs. HOME
8:00	Howard vs. Moreno	Edison vs. Buena Vista	Euclid vs. El Camino
8:45	Central vs. Vineyard	Lincoln vs. Mission	Arroyo vs. Sultana
9:30	Hanyes vs. Howard	Monte Vista vs. Edison	Bon View vs. Euclid
10:15	Moreno vs. Central	Buena Vista vs. Lincoln	El Camino vs. Arroyo
11:00	Vineyard vs. Hanyes	Mission vs. Montera	Sultana vs. Vista Granda
11:45		Monte Vista vs Montera	Bon View vs. Vista Granda

Weekend 2: Saturday, March 1st, 2025

OAKS MIDDLE SCHOOL:

DEL NORTE, CORONA, AND MARIPOSA

VERNON MIDDLE SCHOOL:

EDISON, BUENA VISTA, LINCOLN, MONTE VISTA MISSION, AND MONTERA

DE ANZA MIDDLE SCHOOL:

EUCLID, EL CAMINO, ARROYO, SULTANA, BON VIEW, AND VISTA GRANDE

WILTSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL:

ELDERBERRY, RAMONA, BERLYN, KINGSLEY, LEHIGH AND HAWTHORNE

COURT 1 = BOYS AND **COURT 2** = GIRLS

TIME	AWAY vs. HOME	AWAY vs. HOME	AWAY vs. HOME	AWAY vs. HOME
8:00	Del Norte vs. Corona	Edison vs. Lincoln	Euclid vs. Arroyo	Elderberry vs. Ramona
8:45	Corona vs. Mariposa	Mission vs. Monte Vista	Bon View vs. Sultana	Berlyn vs. Kingsley
9:30	Mariposa vs. Del Norte	Lincoln vs. Montera	Vista Granda vs. Arroyo	Lehigh vs. Elderberry
10:15		Mission vs. Edison	Sultana vs. Euclid	Ramona vs. Berlyn
11:00		Monte Vista vs Buena Vista	Bon View vs. El Camino	Kingsley vs. Hawthorne
11:45		Montera vs Buena Vista	Vista Granda vs. El Camino	Hawthorne vs. Lehigh





2024-2025 4TH-6TH SOCCER GAME SCHEDULES





Weekend 3: Saturday, March 8th, 2025

WILTSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL:

DEL NORTE, MARIPOSA, AND CORONA

SERRANO MIDDLE SCHOOL:

ELDERBERRY, RAMONA, BERLYN, KINGSLEY, LEHIGH AND HAWTHORNE

OAKS MIDDLE SCHOOL:

HAYNES, HOWARD, MORENO, CENTRAL, AND VINEYARD

COURT 1 = BOYS AND **COURT 2** = GIRLS

TIME	AWAY vs. HOME	AWAY vs. HOME	AWAY vs. HOME
8:00	Mariposa vs. Corona	Elderberry vs. Berlyn	Haynes vs. Moreno
8:45	Corona vs. Del Norta	Kingsley vs. Lehigh	Howard vs. Central
9:30	Del Norte vs. Mariposa	Berlyn vs. Hawthorne	Moreno vs. Vineyard
10:15		Kingsley vs. Elderberry	Central vs. Haynes
11:00		Lehigh vs. Romana	Vineyard vs. Howard
11:45		Hawthrone vs. Ramona	NONE

